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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Riege &‘9 ‘@o Q&Q &"o Total
R Rl el P
1 Gonzalez Aliyah 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.15 550/ 14.35 5.50 14.50 5.50/ 14.15 56.15 G
2| Gojani Emma 14 | TZ-Oberaargau 4.00 12.90 550/ 13.95 5.00 13.90 5.50| 14.45 55.20 S
3 Vogeli Sara 12 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.40 550/ 14.60 5.00 14.10 4.50/ 13.65 54.75 B
4 Abderhalden Niki 14 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00/12.555.50 13.105.50| 14.20 5.50| 14.85|54.70 *
5 Rompf Fenja 15 | TZ-Oberaargau 4.00 12.55 550 13.95 5.50 14.35 4.50/ 13.80 54.65 *
6 Rahloff Marie-Charlott 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.35 550 14.85 5.50 14.65 4.50/ 12.70 54.55 *
7 Nowosadowska Léna 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.40 550 13.75 5.50 14.55 5.50/ 13.85 54.55 *
8 Flieler Elina 14 |DTV Kissnacht 4.00 12.75 550 13.80 4.50 13.00 5.50| 14.55 54.10 *
9 Opazo Sophia 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.70 550 14.40 4.50 13.55 4.50/ 12.95 53.60 *
10 Wagner Greta 14 |DTV Kussnacht 4.00/ 12.55 5.00 13.10 5.50| 14.00 4.50| 13.80| 53.45*
11 Haas Arina 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.95 550 14.00 5.50 14.05 4.50/ 12.10 53.10 *
12 Speerli Léna 14 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 13.20 550 14.00 4.50 12.20 4.50/ 12.90 52.30 *
13 Radonjic Magdalena 14 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 12.60 550 13.50 4.50 13.35 4.50/ 12.80 52.25 *
14 Schiano Lo Moriello Eleanor 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.35 5.50 13.55 4.50 13.10 4.50 13.00| 52.00 *
15 Tinner Juliana 14 | Turnverband Liechtenstein | 4.00 12.20 5.001 12.35 4.50 13.55 4.50 13.40 51.50 *
16 Gavrilova Sophia 14 |Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 12.65 5.001 13.55 4.50 12.35 4.00/ 12.80 51.35 *
17 Seiler Alicia 13 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 11.95 5.00 13.60 4.50 12.80 4.50/ 12.95 51.30 *
18 Ademi Loressa 12 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.00 4.00/ 11.35 5.50 14.25 4.50/ 13.35 50.95 *
19 Aleman Ania 12 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.85 3.50/ 11.10 5.00 13.35 4.50/ 13.55 50.85 *
20 Jacob Ella 14 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 12.70 4.50 11.60 4.50 13.40 4.50 12.95 50.65 *
21 Krasovska Amelie 14 Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 13.10 4.50 10.90 4.50 13.30 4.00/ 12.60 49.90 *
22 Hamdeen Jasmin 14 Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.10 4.00 12.60 4.50 12.40 4.50 12.75|49.85
23 Webb Elliot 13 |Kutu Horgen 4.00/12.30 4.50 11.35 5.50/ 13.85 4.00| 12.2549.75
24 Weyeneth Emilia 15 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 12.05 550/ 12.85/4.50 12.70 4.50| 12.05/ 49.65
25 Albergati Bravo Louise 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.55/4.50 13.00| 5.00 13.00 3.50 10.85| 49.40
26 Bucher Aline 14 Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00/12.55 4.50 11.70 4.50/ 12.90 4.00 12.15 49.30
27 Pannisco Sophie 14 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00 11.40 5.50 13.204.50 13.15/3.50 11.25| 49.00
28 ltuarte Sandra 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.25 4.50 12.80 4.50 13.20 4.00 10.60 48.85
29 Rosa Elina 14 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00/12.555.50 13.804.50| 11.70 3.50| 10.70| 48.75
30 Manz Leonie 13 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.95 4.50/11.80|5.00 12.75 4.00| 11.20 48.70
31 Rebsamen Yael 14 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.45 550/ 13.00|4.50 12.00 3.00| 10.8048.25
32 Miiller Kaja 15 |DTV Kissnacht 4.00 11.85 5.00/12.504.50 12.05 4.00/ 11.80 48.20
33 Brack Nena-Xenia | 15 DTV Kissnacht 4.00 12.05/5.00 12.904.50 12.45 3.50 10.70| 48.10
34 Wenger Zahra 13 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 12.45 4.50/10.90 4.50 13.00 4.50| 11.55 47.90
35 Gabrielsson Alicia 13 |Kutu Horgen 4.00/12.30 4.00 10.25 4.50/ 13.05 4.00 12.20 47.80
36 Zakreuski Annamaria 13 |Kutu Horgen 4.00 12.20 450 11.85 4.50 12.95 3.50 10.75|47.75
37 Idrizi Enea 14 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00 11.70 4.50 12.75 3.50 11.60 4.00 11.65 47.70
38 Ramsauer Andrina 14 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00/12.40 4.50 12.45 3.50/ 10.95 3.50 11.80 47.60
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39 Kaiser Anna 13 | Turnverband Liechtenstein | 4.00 11.90 4.00/ 11.85|4.50 12.80 4.00| 10.95 47.50
40 Tinner Valentina 15 | Turnverband Liechtenstein | 4.00 11.45 4.50) 10.85|4.00 12.35 4.50| 12.55 47.20
41 Gartl Liah 14 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 11.95 3.00 10.40 4.50 12.75 4.00 11.90 47.00
42 Nicolet Naila 14 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 12.10/4.50 12.00|4.50 12.40 4.00 10.50| 47.00
43 Franzen Sophia 14 Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.05/4.50 11.05/5.00 12.25 3.50 11.55| 46.90
44 Birrer Amélie 14 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.10 4.50/ 12.25/4.50 12.35 3.50| 10.00 46.70
45 Krasnodemska Milana 14 Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00/12.15 4.00 10.70 4.50/12.05 3.50 11.70 46.60
46 Volken Elin 15 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 11.50 4.50/11.20/4.50 12.20 4.50| 11.30 46.20
47 Leonardo Stella 15 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00/12.30 5.00 12.35 4.00/ 11.40 4.00 10.05 46.10
48 Begenmis Safiye 14 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 12.05 3.50, 9.50|4.50 13.25 4.00| 10.85/ 45.65
49 File Josephine 15 DTV Kissnacht 4.00/11.25/5.00 12.70 4.00, 9.80 4.00 11.10 44.85
50 Gramisci Charlotte 13 |Kutu Horgen 4.00 12.05 3.00 8.65 3.50 11.55 4.00 11.90 44.15
51 Spanbalch Anna Frieda = 14 Turnverband Liechtenstein | 4.00 12.30 4.00/ 10.15/3.50 11.45 4.00, 9.90 43.80
52 Apuoke Marisa Eva 14 [Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 12.05 4.00 8.85 4.00 10.75 4.00 11.70 43.35
53 Vogelsang Shaina 15 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00/11.754.50 10.50 4.00/ 11.05 3.50, 9.85/43.15
54 Stanik Eunice 13 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.00 12.55 3.00 9.50/3.00 9.15 4.00/11.60 42.80
55 Chidley Clara 15 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 11.95 350 9.90 3.00 10.20 2.50 8.40 40.45
56 Baumgarten Maria 13 |Kutu Horgen 4.00 11.50 3.00 7.30 4.50 11.70 3.50 9.45|39.95
57 Hirsekorn Lucy 15 |Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00/11.65 3,50 8.55 4.0010.15 3.50, 8.60| 38.95
58 Shield Lexy 14 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 11.15 3.00, 7.65/4.50 10.65 3.00, 8.90 38.35
59 Peschos Nikki 15 |Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 11.60 3.00/ 7.25/450 9.90 2.50 7.60 36.35
60 Arnaud Angélique 14 Kuti BTV Luzern 400 7.73/150 5.90/3.00 8.85 200 7.80 30.28
61 Dimic Diana 14 |Kutu Horgen 0.00/ 0.00 2.00 6.45/4.50/12.60 3.00 8.40 27.45
Sportfonds U
Kanton Luzern
Rangliste EP Erstellt mit:
Seite 2 www.kunstturnerinnen.ch WekaKutudEXCEL, Hp-Soft Urdorf



